SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Larger-than-life display
up to 180"—for
collaborative classrooms
and meeting rooms.
epson.com/education
PowerLite® 780E

feet, Quick Start Guide, product registration sheet, warranty
statement, power cord
Ordering Information
PowerLite 780E 	 V11HC11020
Air Filter 	 V13H134A66
PixiePlus (ELPSP10)
DC-07 Document Camera 	 V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera 	 V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera 	 V12H758020
External Speakers (ELPSP02)	 V12H467020
100" Whiteboard 16:9 Aspect Ratio 	 V12H006A02
Ultra Short Throw Wall Mount (ELPMB89) 	 V12HC54010
ELPCB04 Connection and Control Pad	 V12HC49020
Interfaces
HDMI: 3x (with HDCP 2.3 protection)
HDMI Out: 1x (with HDCP 2.3 protection)
Audio Out: 1x Mini Stereo